TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
DRILL PRESS 350W - 13MM
VIEFC350
VITO`s 350W Drill Press (VIEFC350) is ideal for precise drilling in
metal, wood, plastics, etc, with a drilling capacity of up to 65mm.
This model offers 5 adjustable speeds, with idle rotation between
620 and 2620rpm, allowing the user to adjust the speed according
to the material being worked on. The work table can be tilted up to
45º, which allows you to drill at an angle, making it suitable for
more specific jobs. The support base ensures stability and
precision. For added safety, this device is equipped with a safety
switch on the drill press head.
Key features
> Adjustable speed: The 5-speed system (620 to 2620rpm) allows
you to adjust the rotation according to the work to be done;
> Easier angled cuts: The tiltable work table (-45º/0º/45º) offers
greater flexibility, ideal for drilling at different angles and more
demanding projects;
> Firm support base: It provides a stable platform to work on;
> Precise drilling: The adjustable depth stop ensures that holes can
be drilled quickly and precisely, up to a maximum depth of 65mm.
Specifications
Chuck housing B16
Chuck maximum capacity 13 mm
Distance between chuck and column 105 mm
Duty cycle S2 (30) min
Maximum working height 300 mm
No-load Speed 620 - 2620 rpm
Rated power 350 W
Sound power level (LWA) 76 dB
Speeds 5
Steel drilling 65 mm
Support base dimensions 300 x 195 mm
Timing belt K630 (x1)
V-belt cover with safety switch Yes
Wood drilling 65 mm
Work surface dimensions 160 x 160 mm
Work surface tilt 45º / 0º / 45º